dimmable 65
IP
power
selectable
W
2024-06-11
The Olympus  is a high-performance
luminaire offering ultimate versatility, with

DLC UNIQUE ID TABLE
PRODUCT FEATURES
Order code Model Number DLC Premium Unique ID1
69765 OLPPS6003Q40KBKYK S-P5QMH5
69771 OLPPS10003440KBKYK In process
69773 OLPPS6005Q40KBKYK S-9RHCNW
69774 OLPPS10005440KBKYK In process
1 Primary Use Designation: Architectural Flood and Spot Luminaires
QUICK SHIP SPECIFICATION TABLE
Order
code

change or may be discontinued any time without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
OLP
ORDERING GUIDE - NON-STOCK ITEMS1
OLP BK YK
Series Lumen
package
(W)
NEMA
type
Volts
(V)
Color
 temperature
(K)
Casting
color
Mounting
option
OLP
PS600 - 400/500/600
3 -
5 -
3x3
5x5
Q - 120-347V
50K - 5 000K
BK - Black YK - Yoke
7 - 7x7
40K -
50K -
4 000K
5 000K
PS1000 - 600/800/1 000
3 -
5 -
3x3
5x5
W - 120-277V
40K -
50K -
4 000K
5 000K
3 -
5 -
3x3
5x5
4 - 200-480V 50K - 5 000K
1 Please contact the factory for delivery time
ACCESSORIES (order separately)
Order
code
Type
69766 Glare shield for 600W
69770 Glare shield for 1 000W
69768 Laser Pointer2
69767 Slipfitter 600W-1 000W¹
1 EPA value: 2.17ft² for 600W models and 3.85ft² for 1 000W
models with a 0° tilt
2 Laser pointer includes one rechargeable battery and battery recharger